## Quincy Notre Dame Foundation Raider Pride Planned Giving Society

Donors who arrange to benefit Quincy Notre Dame through planned gifts provide transformational support enabling our high school to continue secondary Catholic education to future generations. The *Raider Pride Planned Giving Society* was created to honor individuals who have shown uncommon commitment to Quincy Notre Dame through gift planning.

A planned giving recognition plague has been constructed in the front lobby of Quincy Notre Dame to show appreciation to everyone dedicated to QND by making this commitment I would like more information on how I can support OND after my lifetime. I have already included QND in my estate plan and would like my name to read as follows on the Raider Pride Planned Giving recognition plaque. Name Address City State Zip Telephone

Fmail

Please return to Kurt Stuckman, Executive Director:



QND Foundation 1400 South 11th Street Quincy, IL 62301 (217) 224-2598 kstuckman@quincynotredame.org

Thank you for your continued support of QND.